
2.95

2.89

 CP2

 CP3

 CP1

 CT 

 O2 

 O1 

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 CA 

 N   C  

 O  

 C15

 C16

 C14

 C13

 C12 C11

 N10

 C9 

 C8 

 C8A

 C7 

 C6 

 C5  C4A

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2  NA2

 N1 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ump 301(A)

Trp 83(A)

Asp 169(A)

Phe 176(A)

Ile 79(A)

Trp 80(A)Gly 173(A)

Asn 177(A)

Leu 172(A)

Tyr 209(A)

Val 262(A)

Glu 58(A)

Leu 143(A)

CB3 300(A)

Ala 263(A)

Lys 259(A)


